AMC36 • AM36
44
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6 mm
Hollow shaft diameter: Ø 6, 6.35 mm
Shaft loading (axial, radial): 20 N max.
Shaft rotational speed: 6000 rpm

45
Order code
a RESOLUTION (BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
16-12 = 16 x 12 bit (65536 cpr x 4096 turns)
19-12 = 19 x 12 bit (524288 cpr x 4096 turns)
20-12 = 20 x 12 bit (1048576 cpr x 4096 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +10+30Vdc
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +10+30Vdc
SC1 = BiSS-C, +5Vdc ±5%
SC2 = BiSS-C, +10+30Vdc
SC4 = BiSS-C, +5Vdc+30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm (only for AMC36)
d PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
e OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F) standard
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
M005 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M020 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
h CUSTOM VERSION
AMC36
AM36
Document release Date Description
1.0 9.02.2024 New order code
AM36
AMC36